BIT INCLUDED
TORQUE
LIMITER
N
PAN HEAD HEX SCREW FOR LIFTING
ONE SCREW FOR ALL TRANSPORT APPLICATIONS
The head shape guarantees full compatibility with all screw-based trans-
port and lifting systems (WASP, WASPL, RAPTOR, RAPTOR MINI and

Despite the hexagonal head, VGS PLATE is
fully compatible with lifting hooks such as
WASP and WASPL, thanks to the integrated
pan head washer.
The JIG REUSE jig enables verification of plastic deformation, thread
wear and coating degradation, ensuring safe reuse.
01-26  |  VGS PLATE  |  SCREWS FOR TIMBER
d1 CODE L b L b pcs
[mm] [in] [mm] [mm] [in] [in]
11
0.44
SW 17
TX 50
VGSPL1160 60 50 1 15/16 1 15/16 25
VGSPL1180 80 70 2 3/4 2 3/4 25
VGSPL11100 100 90 3 1/2 3 1/2 25
VGSPL11120 120 110 4 3/8 4 3/8 25
VGSPL11140 140 130 5 1/8 5 1/8 25
VGSPL11160 160 150 6 6 25
VGSPL11180 180 170 6 3/4 6 3/4 25
VGSPL11200 200 190 7 1/2 7 1/2 25
VGSPL11240 240 230 9 1/16 9 1/16 25
VGSPL11280 280 270 10 5/8 10 5/8 25
CODES AND DIMENSIONS RELATED PRODUCTS
TORQUE LIMITER
INSPECTION JIG FOR
REUSABLE SCREWS